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Ev.54 WJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)
EJR 2:24.01 RUSSIA (RUS) 29/06/14 Chania (GRE)

4x100m SF M Heats - Preliminary Results
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Team

Athletes

Nation

Time

Split

DSQ

HUNGARY

GREECE

UKRAINE

ITALY

GERMANY

FRANCE

CZEQUIA

SPAIN

LITUANIE

POLAND

. LIPOK Larion
. DECSEI Marcell
. BERES Attila
. KISS Nandor

. LAMPADARIS Apostolos

. DAVITIS Nikolaos

. KALFIDIS llias
KALTSOUKALAS Georgios

. SUSHCHENKO Oleksandr
PRYBYLO Nikita

. KUZMENKO Oleksandr

. YELISIEIEV Davyd

. DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian
. BIANCALANA Fabio
. VERDOLIVA Antonio
TURETTA Tommaso

. LEIPOLD Marek
LOSSNER Niklas

. BIELER Phil Jason
LINNE Georg

HAMON Ewen
STEIN Olivier
ALLAIN Gabryel
ANDROUET Nicolas

ANDRES Tadeas
ZEMBA David

. KUBICEK Jiri
MIZERA Jakub

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Ruben
GARROTE ESCALANTE Oscar
ROGEL MORENO Carlos

DIAZ GARCIA Izan

. KUPRELIS Danius

. PETRAKOV Aleksej
. JAN Jakuboskij

. REINSONAS Ignas

FONE PONE RONE PONE FPONE PONE AONE AONE AONE

HUN

GRE

UKR

ITA

GER

FRA

CZE

ESP

LTU

POL

02:36.48

02:36.79

02:37.35

02:38.22

02:41.95

02:41.99

02:43.83

02:46.47

02:54.07

+00:00.31

+00:00.87

+00:01.74

+00:05.47

+00:05.51

+00:07.35

+00:09.99

+00:17.59
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